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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Quebec Ave (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Fri, Oct 16 4.00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0033
0034

Title

Poster

Oil Painting
Prints

Print

Qil Painting
Watercolour
Watercolour
Painting On Material
Watercolour
Watercolour

Art On Parchment
Art On Parchment
Prints

Scroll

Acrylic OnWood
Qil Painting
Acrylic On Wood
Prints
Watercolour
Watercolour

Print

Print

Photo

Photos

Art On Fabric

Art On Fabric

Art On Parchment Paper
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Framed Poster
Prints

Prints

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 27 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Prints

3 Watercolours

Cd Stands (4) and Cd's
Books

Chair

Chair

Table

Bernhardt Leather Sofa
Bernhard Leather Armchair
Teak Side Tables

Dining Chairs with Casters

Dining / Games Table
Backgammon and Checkers

Cuisinart Appliances

Breville Appliances

Cuisinart Mixer And Stand
Variety of Appliances

Decor

TV Cabinet

Y amaha Receiver And Speakers
Panasonic TV

Golfer Statue

Viking And Birds

Marble Seal

Art and figures

DVDs

TV trays with Stand and hamper
Tri Pod And Briefcase

Curio Cabinet

Crystal Punch Bowl

Crystal Stemware

Crystal Stemware

Assortment of Crystal And Glass



Lot

0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

0107
0108
0109
0110

Title

Dining Room Chairs
Dining Room Table
Decor

Decor

Fruit Bowl And Napkin Rings
TableLinens
Wedgewood Decanter
Decor

Vases And Chopsticks
Two Vases

Cutlery

TableLinens

Asian Style Cabinet
Demi Tasse Set

Linen Closet And Vacuum and Hoover Vacuum
Cleaner

Big Christmas Lot

Two Bedside Tables
Double Bed

Luggage

Sony TV And DVD Cd Player
Dresser

Contents of Drawer

Picnic Basket

Games

Dresser

Assortment of LP Records
Plastic Ware

Williams and Sonoma and Calphalon Canisters
and More

Noritake Dinnerware

Noritake Christmas Dinnerware
Baking Lot

Kitchen Drawer

Stainless Steel Roaster and pans
Kitchen Lot

Corningware And Pyrex
Stainless Steel Cookware

CORNINGWARE FRENCH WHITE DISHES
& MORE

Mixing Bowls And ...

VINTAGE PYREX BOWLS & MORE
Bookcase

IT Manuals
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Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0126
0127
0128
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Title

Electronics

Asst Electronics

Gibbard Desk

Samsung Monitor

HP Computer And More
Bradington Y oung L esther Recliner
Tivolo Audio System

Queen Bed

Electronics

Printers And Phone

DVD Player And Cd Player
Custom Drapes and Bedspread
Wood Patio Table with Drop Leaf
Four Outdoor Wooden Chairs
Pewter Accent Items

Crystal And Glass

Fitz and Floyd Tea Set
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

